OO L bk W~

N B DSBS DSDSBESEDBSD DR WLWLWWLWWWWWWNRNMNNDMNDNNDNNDDNRFREF
AN A WO ~R, OOV NDR WD, OOV NIAE,WNHON—RL,OOOIANNDE WD, OOVUINWUNA WND— OO

TABLE OF CONTENTS GPC BIDDERS (1/2023)
Division Project No. 21K3J

DIVISION 01 — GPC BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS
TITLE PAGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS

GPC BIDDING REQUIREMENTS

GPC Invitation to Bid

GPC Instructions to Bidders

Bid Form — General Prime Contractor (GPC)

Sealed Bid Envelope Label

General Prime Contractor (GPC) Bid Bond Form (DOA-4190)

Designation of Confidential and Proprietary Information Form (DOA-3027)

Form A - Affidavit of Compliance — MBE/DVB Provisions (DOA-4266)
Request for Submittal Approval (DOA-4523)
Request for Subcontractors Approval (DOA-4225)

CONTRACT FORMS

Performance Bond 100% Form (DOA-4188)
Payment Bond 100% Form (DOA-4187)
Contract Form (DOA-4504)

CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT

Index to the General Conditions

General Conditions of the General Prime Contractor Contract (DOA-4193P)
Supplementary General Conditions

Submittal Log

DIVISION 01

General Requirements

DHS Agency Specific Requirements

01 43 39 Mockups

01 74 19 Construction Waste Management

DIVISION 02 — EXISTING CONDITIONS

Section Title

02 05 00 Common Work Results for Existing Conditions
024113 Demolition

DIVISION 03 - CONCRETE
Section Title
03 01 30 Maintenance of Cast-In-Place Concrete

DIVISION 07 - THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION
Section Title

07 01 90 Maintenance of Joint Sealants

07 92 00 Joint Sealants

DIVISION 08 - OPENINGS

Section Title
08 88 53 Security Glazing

TC-1

Pages Thru
1
TC-2

B-11
C-3

—

[\OJ 9]

1

34
SGC-1
SL-1

GR-14
AGRsp-9
0143 39-4
01 74 19-3

02 05 00-3
0241 13-3

0301 30-4

07 01 90-2
07 92 00-5

08 88 53-7



[cBEN e NV I S

[N T NS I N I NS e e e e e N e
W= OO0V JIN Nk W~ OO

DIVISION 09 - FINISHES

Section Title

09 01 90.52 Maintenance Repainting
09 96 00 High Performance Coating

DIVISION 32 — EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
Section Title

3231 13.43 Correctional Chain Link Fencing and Gates
329219 Seeding

DRAWINGS - Bound Separately
Title

Title Sheet

Phasing & Staging Plan

Elevations — D- Wings 9 & 10; 11 & 12
Elevations — D- Wings 15 & 16; 17 & 18
Elevations — D- Wings 13 & 14

Elevations — D-Core

Elevations — Corridor Between Bldg D & Bldg A
Details

skekok

TC-2

09 01 90.52-3
09 96 00-4

323113.43-2
329219-5

Sheets Thru

T100
G100
A200
A201
A202
A203
A204
A500





